
I.D.:	86360593

Achiziţia	de	echipamente	IT

Data
publicarii

30.08.23 Coduri	CPV 48900000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

609.675,00	RON	-	609.675,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Se	doreste	achizitionarea	urmatoarelor	echipamente	:	1	Echipamente	1	Achiziţie
echipamente	IT	–	Server	Router	12x	SFP+	2x	SFP28	1x	RJ45	1000Mb/s	2	Echipamente	2
Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Switch	2x	40	Gbps	QSFP+	port,	24x	10	Gbps	SFP+	3	Echipamente
3	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	GBIC	Module	10Gbps	SR	SW	SFP	pt	Switch	48	Port	4
Echipamente	4	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Networks	CAB-Q-Q-2M	Compatible	pt	Switch	48	Port
5	Echipamente	5	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Switch	rackabil	48	porturi	Gigabit,	48x	RJ45
10/100/1000	Mbps,	Certificari	FCC,	CE,	RoHS	6	Echipamente	6	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	40
Gbps	direct	attach	QSFP+	cable	1m	7	Echipamente	7	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Cablu
QSFP+	to	SFP+	/	QSFP28	to	SFP28,	3m	8	Echipamente	8	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	Switch
QSFP+2	sloturi	40G	9	Echipamente	9	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	Server	Backup	12LFF
Controler	HBA	64GB	10	Echipamente	10	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	Servere	Digitalizare	2	x	12
Core	2.5Ghz	128GB	11	Echipamente	11	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	QNAP	Cabinet	metalic	(2U)
Ethernet	LAN	12	Echipamente	12	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	Licenta	Windows	10	Server	2022
Standard	13	Echipamente	13	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	Licenta	SQL	Server	2022	Standard
Core	-	2	Core	License	14	Echipamente	14	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	-	ATEN	consola	KVM	LCD
17''	15	Echipamente	15	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Simplex	16
Echipamente	16	Achiziţie	echipamente	IT	–	Cablu	fibra	optica	LC-	LC	Multimode	17	Instalare	şi
configurare


